
E
d

g
e

E
d

g
e

Back

Page 2 rectoPage 1 recto

Page 2 verso
Front

Page 3 recto

Page 1 versoPage 3 verso

Tray

431

9
137 136,5 138

10,5

6
138,5 139,5

7,5
139,5

125,5

125,5

251

Area including the imperative 3 mm bleed

F
ol

d

Page 1 verso Page 3 verso

Printing specifications
3 panel/6 page Digipak

®
- 1 tray middle

Technical dataVersion May 2008 / ukDimensions in mm i01DBXXX2XX
Finished format : 139,5 x 125,5 x 7,5
mm

Paper : 285 g white verso 

Printing : offset

Primary colours and/or spot
colours (Pantone® colours only)

Finish :  ultra-violet gloss varnish

Tray : smooth black, white or
transparent - transparent grey

Position of the tray : on page 2 of
the verso

For an printing 4/4 >
InfoprintTDigi.pdf available on our
web site

Packaging : manual

X-Press : i01DBXXX2XX 

3 panel/6 page Digipak / 1 tray in the middle Dimensions : 139,5 x 125,5 x 7,5 mm

FR Code Number of Position Slit Booklet Position Position Reference
Letter pages incorporated pocket Thickness tray 1 tray 2 number

i01 D B X X X 2 X X

Date 13/05/2008 (EF)

Direction Printing

Weight 285 g
Paper

Digipak is a mark registered by
Van de Steeg Packaging (member of the AGI group)

2 types of tray :
opaque or transparent 

Transparent
tray

Opaque
tray

Unecessary to continue your graphics 
under the tray.

Do not forget the 3 mm bleed
at the top of page 2 of the recto.

Your graphics will be visible under the tray
and can continue onto page 3 of the verso.

If this zone is left untouched, do not add
another 3 mm bleed to the top of page 2
of the recto.

Please add this
specification to your

files.

10 mm = 0,3937 in


